
January 2024 Math/CS Lab Schedule - Student Version
Serving Students in Introductory Math and CS Courses in HC113 and Online

(Online op�on available by going to tutorlabs.bethel.edu and finding the "Math Lab sec�on" - choose "Virtual Sign On" to begin)

Wednesday 1/3/24 Thursday 1/4/24
Courses Served: 6 - 7:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m.

Kaitlyn

Sunday 1/7/24 Monday 1/8/24 Tuesday 1/9/24 Wednesday 1/10/24 Thursday 1/11/24
Lead 7 - 8:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m.

Tyler Ruth Trey Kaitlyn

Sunday 1/14/24 Monday 1/15/24 Tuesday 1/16/24 Wednesday 1/17/24 Thursday 1/18/24
No Math Lab - No Math Lab - 6 - 7:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m.
Mar�n Luther King Mar�n Luther King Trey Kaitlyn

Sunday 1/21/24 Monday 1/22/24 Tuesday 1/23/24 **Lead Tutors are listed first and in bold font
Lead 7 - 8:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m. 6 - 7:30 p.m.

Tyler Ruth Trey

Please if possible so we can organize our tutors and serve you best!come during the first 10 minutes version 12-13-2024

Sta�s�cal Analysis
Intro. to Progamming Trey
Business Calc 
Crea�ve Problem Solving Ma�hew
Lead Tutors Ethan H. Ma�hew
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